SpeedTrace Roof & Gutter De-Icing Kits: Self-Regulating Heating Cable
Measuring Heating Cable Length for Roof & Gutter De-Icing
Use the equation below to calculate heating cable length:
Cable Required for Roof = (R x M) + G + D
(R) Roof Edge Length (linear length of roof to protect)
(M) Multiplier from table below
(G) Gutter Length
(D) Downspout Length (X2 if heating cable returns back to gutter)

Suitable	for	residential,	commercial,	and	industrial
roofing	applications
Ideal	for	melting	snow	and	de-icing	roofs,	gutters,
and downspouts
Prevent	roof,	gutter,	and	home	damage
from dangerous ice dams
Prevent	property	damage	and	injuries	from	falling	ice
Easy-to-install:	pre-assembled	with	power	cord	and
3-prong	grounded	plug
Automatically	adjusts	heat	output	-	NO	temperature
controller required!
SpeedTrace
Roof & Gutter
Ordering Information
Part Number (120V) Part Number (230V) Cable Length (feet)
FFRG15-50 FFRG25-50 50
FFRG15-75 FFRG25-75 75
FFRG15-100 FFRG25-100 100
FFRG15-125 FFRG25-125 125
FFRG15-150 FFRG25-150 150
Specifications
•	 Supply	voltage:	110-120VAC,	208-277VAC*
•	 Nominal	5	W/ft	(16	W/m)	at	50°F	(10°C);	10	W/ft	(33	W/m)	at
32°F	(0°C)	in	ice	and	snow